
 I. FLAGS HONORING AMERICA DISTANCE
ONE WAY

Sioux Falls, SD

15 Miles

16-50 Miles

51-100 Miles

101-150 Miles

$25

$25
$25

$25

$80

$140

$300

$400

$250

$500

$75

$15

$15

$75/POLE QUOTE QUOTE

$25

$150

$425

$400

$400

$150

$100

$400

$50/FLAG QUOTE QUOTE

$50

$30
$50

$30

$150

$180

$350

$600

$350

$700

$100

$30

$30

$50

$300

$475

$500

$500

$200

$200

$500

$100

$60
$100

$60

$180

$250

$450

$800

$400

$950

$125

$60

$60

$100

$600

$575

$600

$600

$250

$300

$700

151+ Miles

1-DAY

1 DAY

$895

$995

$1145

$1275

$1475
CALL FOR 

QUOTE

CALL FOR 
QUOTE

CALL FOR 
QUOTE

CALL FOR 
QUOTE

CALL FOR 
QUOTE

CALL FOR 
QUOTE

CALL FOR 
QUOTE

2-DAY

3 DAYS 1 WEEK

MUST PROVIDE 10 VOLUNTEERS 
FOR SETUP AND TEAR DOWN

ASK ABOUT CASH & CARRY PRICING. 

BASED ON FUEL AT $2.99/GAL 
OR LESS. SURCHARGE APPLIED 

IF FUEL IS MORE

- Add $300 for less than 10 volunteers
- Add $600 for less than 5 volunteers

2-5+ Day Rentals - Call for Quote
Distances figured using Google Maps 
from our address to yours

(NO DELIVERY/NO PICKUP)

All State, US and Military flags are 
3’x 5’ nylon flags on 8’ aluminum poles.

GET IN TOUCH
705 N West Ave, Sioux Falls, SD 57104

605.335.1005  |  info@maximumpro.com  |  maximumpro.com

    ˚  50 - State Flag Set
    ˚  30 - US Flags
    ˚  6 - Military Flags
    ˚  100 - Red, White and Blue Buntings (4’ x 8’ Nylon)
    ˚  1 - 20’ x 30’ US Flag
    ˚  1 - 20’ x 30’ South Dakota Flag OR 1 - 20’ x 30’ Iowa Flag
    ˚  30’ x 60’ USA (Opening Ceremony)
    ˚  1 - “Sportsmanship 1st” Banner (4’ x 30’ Nylon)
    ˚  1 - “Honor Our Veterans” Banner (4’ x 20’ Nylon)
    ˚  1 - Maximum Promotions, Inc. Employee

 II. SINGLE FLAG SETS
    ˚  One US Flag Set
   	  ˚  Basic - Includes aluminum pole, stand, 3’ x 5’ f lag
    	  ˚  Deluxe - Includes oak pole, stand, 3’ x 5’ f lag, ornament
    ˚  One Military Flag Set (one branch)
    	  ˚  Basic - Includes aluminum pole stand, 3’ x 5’ f lag
   	  ˚  Deluxe - Includes oak pole, stand, 3’ x 5’ f lag, ornament
    ˚  One State Flag Set 
	  ˚  Basic - Includes aluminum pole, stand, 3’ x 5’ f lag
   	  ˚  Deluxe - Includes oak pole, stand, 3’ x 5’ f lag, ornament)  

 III. TWO SET COMBO (AS DESCRIBED IN OPTION II)
    ˚  Two Deluxe Flag Sets

 IV. SEVEN U.S. MILITARY BRANCH FLAGS SET 
       ARMY, NAVY, AIR FORCE, COAST GUARD, MARINES, POW/MIA, SPACE FORCE

    ˚  Basic Set - Includes aluminum pole, stand, 3’ x 5’ f lags
    ˚  Deluxe Set - Includes oak pole, stand, 3’ x 5’ f lags, ornament

 V. AVENUE OF FLAGS
    ˚  20 US Flag Sets - Basic
    ˚  20 US Flag Sets & 6 Military Flag Sets - Basic

 VI. INDIVIDUAL ADD-ONS
    ˚  All 50 States Flag Display US
    ˚  One 30’ x 60’ US Flag
    ˚  One 20’ x 30’ US Flag
    ˚  One 20’ x 30’ South Dakota Flag
    ˚  Large Flag Combo (one 30 ’ x 60 ’ OR 20 ’ x 30 ’ US Flag & one 20 ’ x 30 ’ SD Flag)

    ˚  12’ x 18’ US Flag
    ˚  8’ x 12’ US Flag
    ˚  One Steel Base & 20’ Telescoping Flag Pole wit 3’ x 5’ Flag
    ˚  One Fence Post, Aluminum Pole, and 3’ x 5’ Flag
    ˚  Buntings (4’ x 8’ Top Quality Nylon)
        ˚  One Bunting
        ˚  Set of 60 Buntings
    ˚  6 - Telescoping 20’ Flagpoles
    ˚  6 - 6’ x 10’ Military Flags

FLAGS HONORING AMERICA
RENTAL PRICING GUIDE

ALL PRICES BELOW ARE CASH AND CARRY - NO DELIVERY

PRICES GOOD THROUGH 12-31-2022

$40 $70 $140



FLAGS HONORING AMERICA

CUSTOMER: DATE:

CONTACT PERSON: PHONE:

ADDRESS: FAX:

CITY: PURCHASE ORDER #:STATE:

DATE OF RENTAL:

ITEM/DESCRIPTION

SALESPERSON:

QUANTITY PRICE

TAX

TOTAL

TOTAL

DATE OF RETURN:

LENGTH OF 
RENTAL

UPON RETURN:
    All items have been counted and confirmed and are in acceptable condition
    Items of  the above rental are either missing or damaged 
SIGNATURE: 								             DATE:

INTERNAL USE ONLY

SIGNATURE: 											             DATE:

DISCLAIMER FOR RENTAL
    All rentals can be picked up at 10:00 am on the day of the rental. All rentals must be returned by 9:00 am on  the scheduled return date. Any late returns 
are subject to a 10% late fee. All rentals must be returned in the condition and packing that they were in when checked out. All rentals will be counted and 
confirmed with customer present. Any lost, stolen or damaged products will be replaced or repaired at the expense of the customer. The renter assumes 
all responsibility for injury caused to any person, whether spectator, volunteer or lessees employee. Renter is responsible for all damage to any property. 

By signing this, I agree to all terms in this contract, to pay the full amount of the rental price, to pay any late fees that may accrue 
and will reimburse Maximum Promotions, Inc. full retail price for any items lost, stolen or damaged while in my possession. 

RENTAL PRICING GUIDE

GET IN TOUCH
705 N West Ave, Sioux Falls, SD 57104

605.335.1005  |  info@maximumpro.com  |  maximumpro.com


