

FLAGS HONORING AMERICA RENTAL PRICING GUIDE

I. FLAGS HONORING AMERICA

- 50 State Flag Set
- 30 US Flags
- 6 Military Flags
- 100 Red, White and Blue Buntings (4' x 8' Nylon)
- 1 20' x 30' US Flag
- 1 20' x 30' South Dakota Flag OR 1 20' x 30' Iowa Flag
- 30' x 60' USA (Opening Ceremony)
- 1 "Sportsmanship 1st" Banner (4' x 30' Nylon)
- 1 "Honor Our Veterans" Banner (4' x 20' Nylon)
- 1 Maximum Promotions, Inc. Employee

MUST PROVIDE 10 VOLUNTEERS FOR SETUP AND TEAR DOWN

- Add \$300 for less than 10 volunteers
- Add \$600 for less than 5 volunteers

All State, US and Military flags are 3'x 5' nylon flags on 8' aluminum poles.

ASK ABOUT CASH & CARRY PRICING. (NO DELIVERY/NO PICKUP)

2-5+ Day Rentals - Call for Quote Distances figured using Google Maps from our address to yours

DISTANCE ONE WAY	1-DAY	2-DAY
Sioux Falls, SD	\$895	CALL FOR QUOTE
15 Miles	\$995	CALL FOR QUOTE
16-50 Miles	\$1145	CALL FOR QUOTE
51-100 Miles	\$1275	CALL FOR QUOTE
101-150 Miles	\$1475	CALL FOR QUOTE
151+ Miles	CALL FOR QUOTE	CALL FOR QUOTE

BASED ON FUEL AT \$2.99/GAL OR LESS. SURCHARGE APPLIED IF FUEL IS MORE

ALL PRICES BELOW ARE CASH AND CARRY - NO DELIVERY	1 DAY	3 DAYS	1 WEEK
II. SINGLE FLAG SETS			
• One US Flag Set			
 Basic - Includes aluminum pole, stand, 3' x 5' flag 	\$25	\$50	\$100
 Deluxe - Includes oak pole, stand, 3' x 5' flag, ornament 	\$40	\$70	\$140
One Military Flag Set (one branch)			
Basic - Includes aluminum pole stand, 3' x 5' flag	\$25	\$30	\$60
 Deluxe - Includes oak pole, stand, 3' x 5' flag, ornament 	\$25	\$50	\$100
One State Flag Set			
 Basic - Includes aluminum pole, stand, 3' x 5' flag 	\$25	\$30	\$60
 Deluxe - Includes oak pole, stand, 3' x 5' flag, ornament) 	\$25	\$50	\$100
III. TWO SET COMBO (AS DESCRIBED IN OPTION II)			
Two Deluxe Flag Sets	\$80	\$150	\$180
IV. SEVEN U.S. MILITARY BRANCH FLAGS SET			
ARMY, NAVY, AIR FORCE, COAST GUARD, MARINES, POW/MIA, SPACE FORCE			
 Basic Set - Includes aluminum pole, stand, 3' x 5' flags 	\$140	\$180	\$250
 Deluxe Set - Includes oak pole, stand, 3' x 5' flags, ornament 	\$150	\$300	\$600
V. AVENUE OF FLAGS			
• 20 US Flag Sets - Basic	\$300	\$350	\$450
• 20 US Flag Sets & 6 Military Flag Sets - Basic	\$425	\$475	\$575
VI. INDIVIDUAL ADD-ONS			
All 50 States Flag Display US	\$400	\$600	\$800
• One 30' x 60' US Flag	\$400	\$500	\$600
• One 20' x 30' US Flag	\$250	\$350	\$400
• One 20' x 30' South Dakota Flag	\$400	\$500	\$600
• Large Flag Combo (one 30' x 60' OR 20' x 30' US Flag & one 20' x 30' SD Flag)	\$500	\$700	\$950
• 12' x 18' US Flag	\$150	\$200	\$250
• 8' x 12' US Flag	\$75	\$100	\$125
 One Steel Base & 20' Telescoping Flag Pole wit 3' x 5' Flag 	\$100	\$200	\$300
 One Fence Post, Aluminum Pole, and 3' x 5' Flag 	\$15	\$30	\$60
Buntings (4' x 8' Top Quality Nylon)			
• One Bunting	\$15	\$30	\$60
• Set of 60 Buntings	\$400	\$500	\$700
 6 - Telescoping 20' Flagpoles 6 - 6' x 10' Military Flags 	\$75/POLE \$50/FLAG	QUOTE QUOTE	QUOTE QUOTE



SIGNATURE:

FLAGS HONORING AMERICA RENTAL PRICING GUIDE

DATE:

CUSTOMER: CONTACT PERSON: ADDRESS:			DATE:				
			PHONE:	PHONE:			
			FAX:				
CITY:	STATE:	STATE: P			PURCHASE ORDER #:		
DATE OF RENTAL:	DATE OF RETURN:	DATE OF RETURN:		SALESPERSON:			
ITEM/DESCRIPTION		LENGTH OF RENTAL	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL		
UPON RETURN: ☐ All items have been counted and confirmed and are in acceptable condition		INTERNAL USE ONLY	TAX				
☐ Items of the above rental are SIGNATURE:	e either missing or damaged	DATE:		TOTAL			
All rentals can be picked up at 10:00 a are subject to a 10% late fee. All rentals confirmed with customer present. Any lo all responsibility for injury caused to any	ost, stolen or damaged products will be i	ust be returned by 9:00 acking that they were in replaced or repaired at	when checked out. A the expense of the c	All rentals will ustomer. The	be counted and renter assumes		
	terms in this contract, to pay the full an num Promotions, Inc. full retail price for						